
Employees 

S.NO. Name of the claimant Address Amount claimed Interest Total  APPROVED Rejected 

1               3          Employees Provident Fund Organisation

 Regional Office, 

Tambaram, Chennai 45 3,523,808.00         5,020,798.00   8,544,606.00   2,782,057.00   5,762,549.00   

2               25        ESI Corporation 

 Regional Office, Chennai 

34 547,517.00             547,517.00      -                    547,517.00      

4,071,325.00         5,020,798.00   9,092,123.00   2,782,057.00   

GOVERNMENT DUES 

3               24        Commercial Tax Dept 

 Nandambakkam 

Assessment circle, 

Chennai  133,350.00             122,682.00      256,032.00      -                    256,032.00      

Total 4,204,675.00         5,143,480.00   9,348,155.00   2,782,057.00   6,566,098.00   

M/S VELOHAR INFRA PVT LTD - UNDER LIQUIDATION - CLAIMS RECEIVED
GOVT DUES


